Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AH5773-MP-13 - IC HALL AIO 1 PHASE 8MSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
AH5773-MP-13AH5773-MP-13

T
AH5773
Ordering Information
AH5773 - XXX - X
PackingPackage
 7 : 7" Tape & ReelMP : MSOP-8EP
FDC : U-DFN2020C-6  13 : 13" Tape & Reel
Part Number Package Code Packaging
13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AH5773-MP-13 MP MSOP-8EP 2,500/Tape & Reel -13
AH5773-FDC-7 FDC U-DFN2020-6 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
Marking Information
(1) Package Type: MSOP-8EP
(2) Package Type: U-DFN2020-6
( Top View )
XX
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : Internal Code
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH5773-FDC-7 U-DFN2020-6 KH
  AH 5773
(  Top View  )
Y   W   X   E
Part Number
Logo
Y   :  Year  :  0 ~ 9
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
a ~ z  :  27 ~ 52  week ;  z represents
W   :  Week  :  A ~ Z  :  1 ~ 26  week ;
52  and  53  week
MSOP - 8  EP
X   :  Internal code
                            14 / 18                            14 / 18
Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AH5773-MP-13 - IC HALL AIO 1 PHASE 8MSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
AH5773
Document number: DS35444  Rev. 2 - 2
14 of 17
January 2015